JET

JDP-15 Drill Press

10000370M
230/50/1

10000370T
400/50/3

PARTS LIST

Walter Meier (TOOL) AG

Tamperlistr. 5

CH-8117 Fallanden
Switzerland

Phone +41 44 806 47 48
Fax +41 44 806 47 58

jetinfo.eu@waltermeier.com
www.jettools.com

P-10000370M 2010-08

1



Parts Breakdown for JDP-15 Drill Press




Index
No.

16.........
17.........
18........
19........
20.........
21.........
22.........
23........
24.........
25.......
26.........
29........
30.........
3l.......
32.........
33
34....
35.....
36.........
37
38........
39.......
43A ...
43.........
44.........
45.........
49.........
50A ...
50.........
52........
53.......
54......
55......
56.........
57
58.........
59.......
61l......
62.........

Part
No.

Parts List for JDP-15 Drill Press

26010BDKS85S ...
2603BBLAS3S..........cccoeee.

2701QZD611........ccvveree

10605403

Description Size Qty.
BaASE ...ttt e e ——————e —ettttteeeat——————————————————————— 1
(OF0] 1810 41 a T = (0] 0 [T SRR 1
BOY COIUMN ... e e 1
Hex Head BOlt...........oocovveeeiiiiiiiiiieeee e, M10x40mm................ 4
TabIE BraCKet.......cccvvieeiiee ettt et ee e e e e s re e e e e e e e sanees 1
(7= T SR 1
GAI SAft.....ci it e 1
WOIM o 1
Crank Handle ASSY........cooiiiieiiiiieiieieeieeeet ettt 1
TabIE BraCKet.......cccvvieeiiee ettt et ee e e e e s re e e e e e e e sanees 1
Hex Head BOlt...........oocovveeeiiiiiiiiiieeee e, BI8"X1" .., 1
SEE SCIEW....ueeeeiei s M6ex10mm.................. 1
[ o T PP 1
TilING SCAIE ... e 1
Centering SCAIE ......ccoe it e 1
DIIIVE SCIBW. . .uviiiiiiiei ittt ettt e e eebbres eeeeisiabbrereeeeessaasbbreeeeaaenas 2
Column Lock Handle........ccccccveeviiiciiveenieeeiens M12x35mm................ 1
Table Lock Handle ..........cccocovvveeeeieciiicireeeeeeeenn M10x25mm................ 1
L= 101 L= T RO SRR 1
[ = o] QPO 1
RECK RING .ttt et e 1
SEE SCIEW...ueeeeee s M6X8mm ..........eeveeeees 1
[ [=T= (o HR PO 1
SEE SCIEW...ueeeeee s M10x12mm................ 2
HaNAIE SHIftEr ..uveeiiiiii s e 1
MOLOr Bar SHIftEI ..o e 1
Hex Head BOlt...........oocovveeeieiiiiiiiieeeee e, M8x16mm.................. 1
1Y/ o)1 (o] gl =0 To IR PO 1
Shifter Bolt ..., M10x33mm................ 2
MOTOE BASE....coiiiiiiiiiieeeeeeeeeeee ettt eteeteeeaes —eeeeeeessssssssssssssssssasessrenes 1
Spring Washer ... /27 i 2
HEX NUL oot M12 ., 2
[ [0 o TP 1
FEEA SNaAft .. ..o e 1
SPING PIN e Z5X16MmM ....ccevvrernee 1
HENAIE ASSY ... ettt 1
HaNAIE BAX ... ..uvieiiiiiiii ittt eeee et e e e e e e e eaabrreeeae e s 3
11 oL T TSP P PR PR PSP 3
SCAIE RING ..ottt et 1
COIl SPIING 1ottt e 1
SPING CAP ASSY ...ttt ittt ns erbe et 1
S o] 1100 [ G2 T« H T T ST P VR PRPRPR 1
SPING RETAINET ......iiiii et e 1
NUL e 1/27-20.uuuueeeiiiciicirnee. 1
QUIll SEt SCreW .....cooveeeeeee e M10x28mm................ 1
NUL e MIO0 .o, 1
L 1 1| TR 1
RUDDEI WASKET ... e 1
SPINAIE ... e 1
Ball BEAring......ccccoveieeieeiienieeseee e 6204Z7.......coveviiee 1
Ball BEAring......ccccoveieeieeiienieeseee e 6203Z7......ccoviiiienn, 1
AL = TS =] PO URRRRRR 1



Index...Part

No

63..
64 ..
65..
66..
67..
68..
69..
70..
71..

75..
76..
77..
78..
79..
80..
8l..

88..
89..
90A
92..
93..
95..
96..
98..

101
104
106
109
110
119
128
140
149
162
164
166
167
169
298
601
602
610
611
612
613
614

No Description Size Qty.
10606301.......c.cenvvenennnn LOCK NUL ...ttt sane s 1
10606401.........ccocvcvevirernn Spindle Nut (L.H Threads) ...t e 1
10606505.........cccvcvevrrerenn DIiVING SIEEVE. ...t et 1
200172726204 .........ccvveenne. Ball BEAriNg.......cccoveieeiieiienee e 6204ZZ.......oovevnnn. 2
10606703.....cceeveerieeiiiniiens COMAT e bbb 1
10606801.........cceevvevrrernn RetaiNiNg RiNG ...oveoiiiiiiii s e 2
10606904.........c.cccvvvrirerenn PUIEY SEENUL....cviiiiiiiicet e e 1
10607029.......cccovvvreriierenn SPINAIE PUBY ...t et 1
21015M2B16........cccvverrenne DIillING AFDOT ..t et e 1
2135ATQ915.....cccvieree Keyless ChUCK.........cccoeeieeiienieeece e B-16...ccioiiiiieiieniieene 1
10607303.......cccverrerirerenn Wedge Shifter ... ..o s 1
80062ZMR........cocevrvireren Motor (230V, 50HZ, 1Ph)......coiiiiiiiiiiiiieis e 1
8D66D12033A1.................. Motor (400V, 50HZ, 3Ph)......cooiiiiiiiiiis e 1
280630RF......cccocveinieirenns MOLOr WIre (LPh)...cceeeieiiieii e e 1
2615BBDD28 .........c..cccvene Hex Head BOlt.......coocoevveiii e, M8x25mm .................. 4
2501MBDNOS...........cccernee. Flat Washer.........ccooeieiieeee M8 .o 4
2701FBD113.......ccevee. NUL e M8 .o 4
10407994.........covvvceviieren MOTOT PUIBY ...t e e 1
257IMNC307 ....coovvierrens KBY e S5mmx5Smmx20mm.....1
2603BBLA36 ........cccvvevirene SEESCreW. ... MBX6mm ..., 1
2801ANHJ37 ....ccevvie, Srain RElIET ..o e 2
10808301.......cccvverrerirerenn 100] (o I 4 1-11 1] o TR ST P TP PR PR PR 1
2668BBDA39.........cccv e Cr. Re. Pan Hd. SCreW.......cciiiiiiiiicee e e 1
2807UKO26M ........ccovevurennne Power Cable (LPh) ...ooeie e e 1
2807WUO207 .......ccovverreenns Power Cable (3Ph) ...eoei e e 1
28992Q5N ....cceiiiiriiiriee, SWILCh (230V, 1PN) ..eiiiiii et e 1
28992Q5M.....cceiiiiiiiin, SWILCh (400V, 3PN ...eiiiiiie et e 1
100630GU ......ccovvrveerieriienns SWILCN BOX .ttt sttt nn ettt 1
2668BBDA24..........c.cccveene Pan Head SCrew........coccvvviiiiiei e, M5x12mm .........cceeeee. 3
10062ZRN ......ccvverreviirerannn PUIIEY COVEI ASSY ....eiiiiiiiiiiitiiie ettt sttt 1
2641BBDA39........ccccveiies Pan Head SCrew........ccocovvvieiiiec e, M6x12mm .................. 4
2620BBDB11........ccccvevrene Pan Head SCrew........ccocovvvieiiiec e, M5x25mm .................. 1
10409513.......cccverreiiieeee CeNter PUIIBY ...t ettt 1
2001Z2726202........cccvvvvenenn. Ball BEAring......ccccovevieiieieenee e 6202ZZ......covvvnn 1
10609802.........coecvvevrrerene Center Pulley Shaft ...t e 1
2572ARM260 .........ccevvenen. V-Belt.iiiii M-26 ..o 1
250INNVNI1L ..., Flat Washer.........ccoeiiiiieee LA i 4
10042RAJ.....cccieiiieiieiiens TRANSPARENT GUARD ASS'Y ..ottt et 1
2701QZD611........cceveeenee. NUE e 1/27 i 1
10208302.......cccovervevirerennn ClamP-CoOrd.. .o e 4
2668BBDA24..........c.cccveee Pan Head SCrew........ccoccvvviiiiiee e M5x8mm ........c.ccceeeee. 4
2572ARM240 .........ccooeenen. V-Belt. i M-24 ..o 1
26612ZME.........cccvciiiienns TaPPING SCrEW......ccueiieiiiiiiiieiee e M6 x35mm ..........cc.. 2
10614001.......ccoeeieeiiniienne MOEOT RO ... st 1
2536MBEG616............coeun... SPING PN BOX25 ..o 2
10062343.....cceeieeieeiieeiiens [.D L@DEI . s 1
10062344.........cccocvvviierenn MOLOF LABEL ... e 1
10316605.........ccevvevirerene SPEEd DIAagram ...c.cciieiiieiie ettt et 1
10216714.....cceeieiiieiieinns Earth Label.........oooiiii s e 1
11316904......ccooieiiieiieiiene S| = I o o o TP PPRPPPPURPPRURN 1
2668BBDA22..........c.cccvene Pan Head SCrew........coccvvvieeiiei e, M5x6mm ........cocceeeee. 2
2668BZDA23..........cceeviee Pan Head SCrew........coccvvvieeiiei e, M5x8mm ..., 3
2504MZCO05........cccverreenns TOOth LOCK WASKHET ..o e 2
2668BBDB44..............cceee Pan Head SCrew........coccvvvieeiiei e, M6x35mm .................. 2
10661102......cceveerieeiieeienns SBAL .t e 1
2701FBD109........ccevveenee. NUE e M2O .o 1
10661301.....cccevveeieerieeienns SCAIE BOIt...c i e 1
13005701.....ccceeieiiiieiieniiens NUE e M16 ....ooviiiieiieiieiies 2



Index Part

No

615
616
617
618
625
634
700
701
702
806
807
814
815
822
834
848
849
899
912
920
922
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315

No

107825Q0........cccciiiiiiiies
10042R76......cccverreeirerannn

Description

Hex Socket Cap SCrew.........cocvvevvvernnnnne. MBX35mMM .....cccvcvevirerene 1

SetRing .........
Circular Nut....

Spring Washer ... MLO e 1

Angle Wrench
Angle Wrench
Angle Wrench

Lead WIre (LPh)....eoieeeeieieieet e et 1
Lead WIre (LPh)...eeieeeeieieeieie s e e 1
WIr€ CONNECION......cc ottt ettt e e e cebbbreeeeeeesssabbaeeeeeeeseaees 1
Pan Head SCrew.........ccovveeveeiiiiciiveeee e, M3X20 ..oveeeeeeeiiiirieee, 2
Pad Head SCrew.........ccoveeeveeeiiicviieeee e, M5x25mm .........c....... 4
INSUIALING BAITIEN ....veiiiiieieieee ittt e 1

Drive Screw....

LEAD WIRE ASS'Y ..ottt e 1

Warning Label

LEAD WIRE ASS'Y ..ottt cerree e 1

Caution Label.

Warning Label
Dust Guard.....
Warning Label
Caution Label.
Dust Guard.....
Dust Guard.....
Caution Label.
Caution Label.
Caution Label.



JDP-15

10000370M....230/50/1
10000370T....400/50/3

colour of strands

Litzenfarben

couleur des cordons

BK black

WH white

BU blue

YE yellow

RD red

BN brown

GY grey

GNYE | green-yellow
oG orange

VT violet

schwarz
weifd

blau

gelb

rot

braun
grau
grun-gelb
orange
violett

noir

blanc
bleu
jaune
rouge
brun

gris
vert-jaune
orange
violet

meaning of symbol

Bedeutung der Zeichen

interprétation

M motor

S switch

C condenser

E electronic unit

F fuse

RS reversing switch
Cs centrifugal switch
OL overload cut-off

Motor

Schalter

Kondensator
Elektronik Einheit
Sicherung
Drehrichtungsschalter
Fliehkraftschalter
Uberlastschutzschalter

moteur

interrupteur
condensateur

unité électronique
fusible

commu. droite/gauche
déclencheur centrifuge
déclencheur surcharge

230/50/1
PE
1 FU1-—10A
N =
o |z |z 2 =
4m3m5mzm1‘m 01 7 5 3 Oa XI it
WIRE CONNECTOR \ | |
‘4D|32‘5z‘2:>‘1z| BN & (L (K ) @
m |0 |m |m |m 8 6 4 b Qv
BN o Ne——— E
| CBLl-—5A %
z|l o 2z o
M m m m
[[TTT]T]]| mreE connecTOR
5, 5L B
(2 ‘—
ot = C
400/50/3
PE
11
12
. M =] Z
m m m
= o b b 1
— T =T VI \ | @
XD (Z (M (P |Z [ ()) }J -
m (@ |Mmmm |m 8 6
HINIEERREEEE
D) > [ Z z |2
L)L) R - Z R
1
= TOLS g
L) o
E g z =) X
_}J m m m
%@ RS | [ \ | WIRE CONNECTOR
5
=4 o] — a ™
= E BOE B
I




